▪ State-of-the-art System T robot from

Surface Dynamics for sandblasting

▪ Significantly more efficient surface

pre-treatment, improving both time

and treatment effect

▪ Remote operation from safe zone

instead of human entry into tank

▪ Optimized data collection

Customer Order Bilfinger Solution Bilfinger Contribution*

Solution Partnering: Bilfinger RoboBlast 1.0

Precise and Efficient Surface Treatment

>50%
faster

asset uptime

~50x
more data
collected

Increased
Safety

>30%
Cost savings

*Compared to manual sandblasting

© Equinor

Bilfinger | Q1 2025 Results | May 14, 20257

Bilfinger Demand

Orders received [€ million]

Order backlog [€ million]
∆ abs. / org.

32%

68%

44%

56%

∆ abs. / org.

1,385
1,144 1,271

-17% / 0% +11% / -4%

Q1/23 Q2/23 Q3/23 Q4/23 Q1/24 Q2/24 Q3/24 Q4/24 Q1/25

3,491 3,448
4,138

-1% / -2%
+20% / +4%

Orders received

▪ Solid first quarter, against a backdrop

of customers’ hesitancy in industries

sensitive to business sentiment

confidence and long-term investment

decisions

▪ Growth mainly from the acquisition

and new orders in Pharma &

Biopharma and Energy industries

Q1 development

Opportunity pipeline [indexed on January 2023]

100 96 94
102 104 107 105 110

119

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

Revenue [€ million] | Book-to-Bill [ratio]

Bilfinger | Q1 2025 Results | May 14, 20258

Gross profit | SG&A [€ million, %]

Group | Performance

∆ abs. / org.

EBITA [€ million, %]

Thereof adjustments

1,088

1,267

1.05
1.00

Q1/24 Q1/25

+17% / +2%

43

57

4.0%

Q1/24

4.5%

Q1/25

+31%

-1 10 -3 1 -1

112

142

10.3%
11.2%

-73
-87

-6.7%

Q1/24

-6.8%

Q1/25

▪ Organic growth mainly from Pharma &

Biopharma, Energy and Oil & Gas industries

▪ Chemicals & Petrochemicals industry remains

challenging, especially in Germany

▪ EBITA margin increase in line with anticipated

improvement in the year

▪ Progress due to product mix, Operational

Excellence and accretive M&A

▪ Q1 represents regular seasonality

▪ Increased gross profit in line with revenue

development with significant margin

improvement

▪ Sales and administrative expenses in Q1

2024 benefited from positive one-time effects